
Pos 

FH-F3 
1 
2 
3 
4 

FH-FF1600 
1 
2 
3 

FH-FF2 
1 
2 
3 

FL-1 
1 

FOL 
1 
2 

FR 
1 
2 
3 

FYT-1 
1 

FYT-2 
1 
2 
3 

No. 

2 
61 
64 
39 

38 
46 
55 

76 
74 
35 

15 

37 
68 

62 
18 
16 

145 

14 
26 
7 

Name 

Thomas Weidel 
Gerd Reinprecht 
Georg Panzenböck 
Johann Kowar 

Rafael Kowar 
Rainer Schrems 
Gilbert Cristini 

Otto Flum 
Norbert Fritz 
Günther Sturm 

Roman Pöllinger 

Dieter Schwarz 
Gerhard Lehninger 

Peter Peckary 
Benjamin Pfeil 
Alfred-J. Buschek 

Patrick Schober 

Philipp Thiel 
Wolfgang Dietmann 
Günter Ledl 

Nat 

GER 
AUT 
AUT 
AUT 

AUT 
AUT 
FRA 

AUT 
AUT 
AUT 

AUT 

AUT 
AUT 

AUT 
AUT 
AUT 

SVK 

AUT 
AUT 
AUT 

Vehicle 

Ralt RT3 
Martini MK9 
Reynard F388 
RALT RT1 

Van Diemen Formel Ford 
Quest FF 86 
Van Diemen FF1600 

Reynard SF 
Ford Reynard SF87 
REYNARD SF85 

Reynard F387 

Formel Opel Lotus MK 1 
Formel Opel Lotus 

Renault Renault 
Martini MK53 
Van Diemen Formel Renault 

Formel König FK-96 

Dallara F3 
Martini MK73 Formel 3 
Dallara Abarth F396 

Best Tm 

1:29.520 
1:35.540 
1:36.428 
1:38.949 

1:38.161 
1:43.998 
1:51.592 

1:35.038 
1:39.179 
2:02.038 

1:33.256 
1:33.847 

1:31.823 
1:41.591 
1:41.861 

1:38.852 

1:26.952 
1:33.927 
1:37.394 

Diff 

6.020 
6.908 
9.429 

5.837 
13.431 

4.141 
27.000 

0.591 

9.768 
10.038 

6.975 
10.442 

Class 

FH-F3 
FH-F3 
FH-F3 
FH-F3 

FH-FF1600 
FH-FF1600 
FH-FF1600 

FH-FF2 
FH-FF2 
FH-FF2 

FL-1 

FOL 
FOL 

FR 
FR 
FR 

FYT-1 

FYT-2 
FYT-2 
FYT-2 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 16.6.2019. 10:59:15 
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HISTO CUP Race Weekend - Grobnik 2019 
16.06.2019. 

4 - Formel Historic 

Qualifying (25:00 Time) started at 10:29:40 

Grobnik 4,168 km 

16.6.2019. 10:30 


